N/

KEY

COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN KIT

COMPONENTS NOT [INCLUDED IN KIT

n
=

362
1,040

~
H
!i

KEV ECO DWN DATE
A 95375 DJL 1175791
B 99347 MV 01-14-93

I =
|
g
!: 1,790 !
| 2 750 [i ]
: _ |
2 ] : ] 2
| ’ r/ | J
}| ¥ M — ' |
o T [T ]
| | | | I
] ] ]
> | | | | | | |
:i | f ,f KIT {NCLUDES THE FOLLOWING: |
! i ti !i OTY PART DESCRIPTION
!; !i ’; 0 DUCT MOUNT ING BRACKETS
I | ||
| i :i 5 | 12-24 X 1/2 THREAD CUTTING SCREWS
) o N
O B I — | .
; i 5 [2-24 X /2 SCREWS 5
ARRANGEMENT "C" ii RRACKET ARRANGEMENT "B 0 #12 FLATWASHERS
ii 5 B12 HEX NUTS
— _“jj 5 410 X 3/8 SCREWS
5 #10 FLATWASHERS
BRACKET ARRANGEMENT "A" 5 £10 HEX NUTS
NOTES:
| |#10 SCREW, NUT, AND WASHER.
4 [2.]#12 SCREW, NUT, AND WASHER. : /
CATALOG #: FGS-HWMB-C
3.0 #12 THREA TTIN REW ASHER. - : -
] O DISCLOSED TN wWhoir R IRUEER 2" X 2" BRACKET KIT
| DRILL MOUNTING SLOTS ON 2 X 2 VERTICAL DUCT TO .25 DIA. I EJ[E§ WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF ADC. (INSTALLATION DRAWING)
TOLERANCE UNLESS DS SEETTEE C DRAWI NG NUMBER B
‘ ®OTI-iER\.'\HSE SPECIF!E%NGUB(\);:: N/A ' 1 7E 4 _ 2 9 O O O _ 2 6 | 6 REV
TELECOMMUNICATIONS | DO KOT SCALE DRAWING ;:i?: E: ?gng SHT. | oF |
A 5 - C D




